Product data sheet

Uponor Q&E elbow PPSU 16-16
1008679

Application information Uponor Q&E elbow PPSU
Specification

- Q&E fittings and rings for Uponor Pex pipes

- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass

- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone

- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application

if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.
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Technical data

Item (unit of measurement)
Item no VVS

Length (I1)

Length (12)
Z-measurement z2
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Quantity PL4

Documents

Page with all documents |i|
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pce
045285016
27 mm

32 mm

13 mm

5

100

11200
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